
Teamworks Dog Training 

 

Staff List 

01/01/15 

I/A First Last Home Work EmailAddress 

I Mark  Allemang 919 802-6022 531-6996 mallemang1@gmail.com  

IB Amy Allen   amyallen840@gmail.com 

I Marlene Anton 249-6814  Tomar1632@aol.com 

I Tom  Anton 249-6814  Tomar1632@aol.com 

I Julie Asbed 251-463-5663  hattrickpwds@earthlink.net 

I Mandy Baker 844-5111 622-0223 mandybaker@nc.rr.com 

I Robin Barrows 919-280-4254  nibornar@aol.com 

CA Teresa Buchheit 865-712-7190  teresa.buchheit@gmail.com 

CA Joe  Butters   jwbutters@nc.rr.com 

I Christie Canfield  796-1267 canfieldchj@gmail.com 

I Bobby  Chastain 740-9038 562-7861  colliescandance@earthlink.net  

CA Susan Cicone 919-785-1971  shc@nc.rr.com 

CA Lorin & Kristen Coakley 919-274-1919  locoakley@gmail.com 

I Blair Cobb   blairboyettecobb@gmail.com 

CA Pamela Cuda 919-231-8030 919-333-8677 pamcuda@gmail.com 

CA Susan Decker 919-435-7429  susanjdecker@yahoo.com 

CA Martha Fillinger 2529150173  TarRiverFarm@gmail.com 

CA Suze Foote    

I Dawn  Gabig 2529915527  gabig@cableone.net 

I Michele Godlevski  919-696-5558 michelegodlevski@gmail.com 

mailto:mallemang1@gmail.com
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I/A First Last Home Work EmailAddress 

DS Mandy Grace 919-539-7374  grace.ac@gmail.com 

I Debbie Hanley   odetomunchkin@gmail.com 

I Monica Henderson 8438195710  monica.brooke@gmail.com 

I Jacob  Hollingsworth 919-554-4100 919-554-4100 jakeh@digitalexp.com 

DS Karen Johnson 793-3399  kjohnson247@att.net 

I Jesse Kirk 919-645-8203  pamperedpetsoftriangle@yahoo.com 

OM Laura  Lankford 919-270-7929  tulipdragon@earthlink.net 

I Bernice Linn 919-570-9877 919-607-6465 Blinn201@aol.com 

CA Dana Lotz (919) 604-6701 

Ad Alice Lopez 556-5014  chessnuts27@embarqmail.com 

DS Suzanne Magin    

IB Remy Metzger (919) 594 9121 remyleigh1@gmail.com 

I Sheila McHugh 846-2624 389-7376 sportsdawgs@bellsouth.net 

Ag Charles  Menn 

 

426-1971 556-8708 cmenn@nc.rr.com 

I Lloyd  

 

Newland 919-496-2142 704-258-3013 lloydnew@centurylink.net 

I Vicci Newland 919-496-2142  doodsmom@centurylink.net 

DS Janice  Peele 9198172759  janicepeele@yahoo.com 

TA Irena  Pulkstenis 562-0304  widgen1@earthlink.net 

DS Amber Quann   amberj.quann@gmail.com 

I Cheryl Russell 919-608-0813  petluvanc@gmail.com 

CA Meredith Schuman 919 846-8087  merryweather52@gmail.com 

CA Marion Stark 919 272 6592  funboat9@hotmail.com 

I Mike  Wallace 881-9918 946-0666 ncmike27609@yahoo.com 

CA Bubba Wilson  919-971-2414 puppyfostermom@earthlink.net 

http://us.f419.mail.yahoo.com/ym/Compose?To=ncmike27609@yahoo.com
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CA Autumn Welles  9192689708 amwelles@gmail.com 

I Deb Williamson   deborah.williamson@ymail.com 

TA Betsy Wood 459-9044  bernerwood@aol.com 

      

 
I = Instructor 

DS = Dayschool 

IB = InBoard Trainer 

CA = Class Assistant (& also Tests & Events 

OM = Office Manager 

Ag = Agility Asssistant 

TA = Test & Event Assistant 

CN = contractor 
 


